(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -
I B & K WHEATON LIMITED
IBCTA LTD
IBERG LTD
IBIS TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ICARE THERAPIES LTD
ICEBIRD LTD
ICE (Sw) LIMITED
ICI - THE TECHNOLOGY PEOPLE LIMITED
THE ICOACH LTD
IDEAL INVENTORIES LTD
THE IDEAS FACTORY (UK) LIMITED
IDERTON LIMITED
IDTHEANIMAL LIMITED
IGCOMMS UK LTD
IGLO CLOTHING LIMITED
IGWULUBE CO. LTD
IKON STUDIOS LIMITED
ILE CONSULTING LIMITED
ILLINGHAM LIMITED
I LOVE LUCY TV LIMITED
IMACE LIMITED
IMAGEINE NATION LIMITED
IMAGES BAR & NIGHTCLUB LTD
IMCL LIMITED
IMCO (272009) LIMITED
IMMIGRATION ADVICE LIMITED
IMOVIES LTD
IMPERIAL SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT &
LAW LTD
IMPERIAL (WALDERSLADE) LTD
IMPERIAL WASTE SERVICES LTD
IMR TRADING LIMITED
INCA PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INCHBORO LIMITED
INCLUSIVE CAPITAL LTD
INCOF HISGOV LTD
INDEPENDENT AIR TREATMENT
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
INDEPENDENT TECH CONSULTING LIMITED
INDIGO FM LIMITED
INDIGO INSTINCTS MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
INDUS CLOTHING LTD
INERGIA LIMITED
INFINITE LIGHT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
INFINITUS1 LTD
INFINITY DEBT RECOVERY LIMITED
INFINITY PRINT LTD
INFOSIT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
INGVIL OEYEHOL- BODY BALANCE LIMITED
INITIO INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED
INNERCITY EXPRESS LIMITED
INNESS FURNITURE UK LIMITED
INNOVATING ENERGY LIMITED
INNOVATIVE APPLICATIONS LIMITED

NEW COMPANIES
07116798
07116003
07115706
07116399
07116164
07115011
07115849
07113682
07116420
07113729
07115959
07114988
07115511
07114286
07114523
07115775
07115582
07115045
07114169
07115442
07114015
07114624
07114965
07116098
07116760
07115051
07115476
07116493

07116784
07114553
07116038
07114262
07114457
07114028
07113913
07115308

07116035
07114470
07116942

07116797
07114161
07115461
07116491
07116460
07113756
07116600
07116179
07116112

07115136
07115567
07116025
07113704

(CONT'D)

05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
31/12/2009
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
31/12/2009
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
31/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
04/01/2010

05/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009

IN SEARCH OF AFRICA LIMITED

INSIDE PROMOTIONS LTD

INSIGHT FINANCIAL CONSULTING LTD
INSIGHTFUL LIGHT LIMITED

INSPIRE BUILD LTD

INSPIRE STAFFING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INSPIRE2ACHIEVE TRAINING &
CONSULTANCY LTD

INSPIREXE LIMITED

INSPURA LTD

INSTALL-A-TOP LTD

INSTALL OFFICE FURNITURE
INSTALLATION LTD

INSTANT GEO CART LIMITED

INSURANCE SERVICE ADATTO COMPANY LTD
INTACT PROJECTS LIMITED

INTASERVE FACILITIES LTD

INTECH VISION LTD

INTEGRATED FUTURE SYSTEMS LTD
INTEGRATED OILFIELD SERVICES LIMITED
INTELLIGENT UTILITIES LTD

INTERIM TECHNICAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL NEWS AGENCY LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL TIMED SERVICES LIMITED
INTER SECTOR ROUTES TRANSPORT LTD
INTROMINDS LTD

INVEST IN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
INVISIBLE SOUNDS LTD

INVISION CONSORTIUM SERVICES LTD
IOGAD LTD

IOX ACCOUNTING LIMITED

IPGM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

IQUER LIMITED

IRIGARAY LIMITED

IRUN SOLUTIONS (CHELTENHAM &
GLOUCESTER) LIMITED

IRVINHAM LIMITED

ISCA MEDIA LIMITED

IS COLOR UK LIMITED

ISECURDATA LIMITED

IS FINANCE & CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ISHAL CARS LIMITED

ISIS LONDON LIMITED

ISLATE LIMITED

ISLATE COMPUTERS LIMITED

ISLATE TECHNICS LIMITED

ISOFT TECH LTD

ISSEY CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ISTAD MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
IT COLORS OF WORLD LIMITED
ITCRITICAL SOLUTIONS LTD

ITRADE4U LIMITED

IT THREE CONSULTING LIMITED

IT UMBRELLA SECURITY LIMITED
ITVWOS LTD

IT XPERT LTD

07115635
07115969
07115669
07117222
07115338
07116307
07117042

07116585
07114937
07113724
07117207

07115977
07116362
07113611
07115059
07117174
07114012
07116593
07115477
07116454
07117100
07114082
07116791
07114927
07113812
07115350
07116082
07114406
07114578
07114075
07114447
07114435
07116217

07114989
07116470
07114510
07116941
07115888
07116174
07114524
07116254
07116268
07116286
07115925
07116847
07114342
07113802
07113977
07117183
07117237
07115586
07114361
07114420

04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
03/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010

05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
03/01/2010
30/12/2009
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
30/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
05/01/2010

03/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009



